

NIW-PRADH: BARKH DATT KE PAMINDR Singh KE
Ghar Se Karama dola Bantobasaq (KFM)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ग्राम पंचायत, ग्राम पंचायत DIVISION

ग्राम पंचायत, ग्राम पंचायत SUB-DIVISION

24/11/15

Measurement Book No.

-2843

Agency:- Kanhur Kumar

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work:-	Construction of MMGSY road from Malahi Bakhari Palki SE Ravindra Singh ke ghar se Karuna tola Bantolwa.				
Block:-	Sursaud.				
Agency:-	Rahul Kumar, Amarpur, Choudhary Sitamarhi, Bihar				
Agreement No/Date:-	MMGSY / 18/1 / SBD/ 2021-2022				
Date of start:-	1-23-03-2022				
Date of completion:-	27.09.2022.				
Date of measurement:-	15.04.2022.				
(01) Providing and fixing of working bench mark pillar - 01 Nos.					
Qty	0.330 km			⇒	0.330 km
(02) Reference pillar -					
Qty	0.330 km			⇒	0.330 km
(03) Clearing and Grubbing road land by manual means including uprooting wild vegetation grass, bushes, shrubs etc					

Continuation

Abstract of cost

- ① Providing and fixing of
Working bench mark pillar
aly vide TMB-P-01
aly 0.33 km @ 4015.40/km $\Rightarrow$ 1325.00
 - ② Reference pillar.
aly vide TMB-P-01.
aly 0.33 km @ 1845.98/km = 609.00
 - ③ Clearing and Grubbing
road land by manual
means
aly vide TMB-P-02
aly 0.2314 ha @ 52970.38/ha $\Rightarrow$ 12286.00
- Total ~~aly~~ Amount (Rs) Continuation 14,170.00

No.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means for carrying & cut earth to embankment. (Box cutting) aly vide TMB-P-(02).					
aly 34.65m ³ @ 75.57/m ³ ⇒					2619.00
(5) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits. aly vide TMB-P-02					
aly 585.00m ³ @ 152.15/m ³					89,008.00
(06) construction of GSB - by providing well graded material obtained from - by providing spreading in uniform layers. aly vide TMB-P-03.					
aly 164.38m ³ @ 2684.96/m ³ ⇒					441354.0
(07) Providing, layering, spreading and compacting stone aggregate with WBM Gr II. aly vide TMB-P-(04)					
aly 83.32m ³ @ 3267.44/m ³ =					272243.00
(08) Providing and fixing R.C.C M15 grade concrete (i) km stone- aly vide TMB-P-(04).					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Quantity of work
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
alg 02 Nos @ 2297.27 each					4594.54
(ii) 200mm square					
alg vide TMB-P-04					
alg 02 Nos @ 594.76 each					1189.52
(9) Providing and fixing electro-reflective traffic sign board.					
(i) 600mm circular (speed limit)					
alg vide TMB-P-03					
alg 04 Nos @ 4700.00 each					18800.00
(ii) 600mm equilateral triangle.					
alg vide TMB-P-05					
alg 02 Nos @ 5200.00 each					10400.00
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
alg vide TMB-P-05					
alg 02 Nos @ 4625.00 each					9250.00
(10) Providing and erecting direction and plane identification sign board					
alg vide TMB-P-05					
alg 01 No @ 3037.28 each					3037.28
(11) Providing and fixing of typical MMGSY information and citizen board					
alg vide TMB-P-05					
alg 04 Nos @ 9476.00 each					37904.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder material obtained from borrow pits =					
Qty vide TMB P (66)					
Qty 183.12 m ³ @ 191.76/m ³					35,115.00/-
Total Amount (Rs)					35,115.00
(a) add @ 1% L. cost					3597.00
(b) add @ 12% GST					112762.00
(c) add S.E					34000.00
G. Total Amount (Rs)					1095845.00
Less @ 13.33% below order					(-) 146076.00
agreement Net Payable Amt					949769.00/-

Say Rs 949769.00/-

By order
04/09/2022
JE

Shri. Rajan
22-4-2023
AE

clp
25.4.23